Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
13
ENC Series
NEMA-4X Rated Pictogram

ENC-6N36-CW 0.25 / 0.08 Amp 36 30 20 16 8
ENC-12N60 0.18 / 0.06 Amp 60 40 30 20 10
Ordering Information
Series Faces / Mounting* Housing colour Battery type and power Head style and power Options
ENC=  NEMA-4X & NSF pictogram
exit combo unit
1= single face
2= double face
*Universal mounting
B= black
W= factory white
6L36= 6V-36W Lead-Calcium
6N36= 6V-36W Nickel-Cadmium
12N60= 12V-60W Nickel-Cadmium
Blank= no head
LA= 2 x MR16 LED 6V 4W
LG= 2 x MR16 LED 12V 4W
MI= 2 x MR16 halogen 6V 6W
MJ= 2 x MR16 halogen 6V 10W
MK= 2 x MR16 halogen 12V 12W
Blank= auto-diagnostic, non-audible (standard)
CW=  cold-weather -40°C to +25°C only with
6-volt single-face units
D3= time delay, 15 minutes
FA= fire alarm activated flasher
FL= flasher (AC power failure)
FB= flasher/buzzer (AC power failure)
U= auto-diagnostic, audible
-2= 120/277Vac input
NEX= NEXUS® system interface*
NEXRF= wireless NEXUS® system interface*
*Some options are not available with NEXUS®.
EXAMPLE: ENC1B6N36LA
NEMA-4X